
The G f Cl b of Georgia
                                One Golf Club Drive, Alpharetta
                  9:30 am Registration - 11:00 am Shotgun Start
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REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 16, 2016

Monday,  September 26, 2016



G old Sponsor - $7500

  

Foursome - $1200

Tee Box Sponsor - $500
• Company logo on one hole sponsor sign
• Opportunity for display on tee box

•
Hole Sponsor - $250

Company logo on one hole sponsor sign 

Individual G olfer - $300

  

19th Hole Sponsor - $5000

 

G olf C art Sponsor - $1500

REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 16, 2016

Sponsorship opportunities are available for both Lakeside and Creekside courses.

•
Water Hazard Sponsor - $1500

•
2 golfers
Company logo on two water hazard markers 

• Logo on 10 cart path stamps on one course
• One foursome in tournament

Cart Path Sponsor - $5000  

• Company logo on two hole sponsor signs

•
Silver Sponsor - $3000  

• Special recognition during awards ceremony
• Logo on two hole sponsor signs

One foursome in tournament

• Logo on two hole sponsor signs 

•
Hole-in-One Sponsor - $3000 

• One foursome in tournament 
Tee box display options at sponsored hole

Beverage C art Sponsor - $1500

Putting Contest Sponsor - $2000

Registration Sponsor - $2000

Sunscreen Sponsor - $2000

•
•

• One foursome in tournament
Branding on �ve cart path stamps on each course
Company logo on two hole sponsor signs

Transportation Sponsor - $5000

Player Gift Sponsor - $7500

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

1 REMAINING

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

1 REMAINING



  

  

 

REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEPTEMBER 16, 2016

Registration Information for Monday, September 26, 2016



  

  

 

Thank You to Our 2016 Sponsors
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